BICTON C E PRIMARY SCHOOL
PROGRAMME OF TERMS & HOLIDAYS 2016/17

Autumn Term 2016

Term Starts		Monday     	   5 September 2016
   (PD Day on Monday 5 September)
Half Term		Monday 	   24 October – Friday 28 October 2016
	              (PD Day on Monday 31 October 2016)			
Term Ends               Friday 	   16 December 2015
[bookmark: _GoBack]											68 days

Spring Term 2017

Term Starts 		Tuesday 	3 January 2017
                                                      (PD Day Tuesday 3 January 2017)
Half Term		Monday     	20 February 2017 – Friday 24 February 2017
Term Ends		Friday      	7 April 2017
					
											63 days
Summer Term 2017

Term Starts		Monday 	24 April 2017
Half Term 		Monday 	29 May 2017 – Friday 2 June 2017
Term Ends 		Friday 	21 July 2017
				 	
											59 days

									         Total:  190 Days
PD Days:
Monday 5 September 2016
Monday 31 October 2016
Tuesday 3 January 2017



Bank Holidays:
August BH		Monday 29 August 2016
Christmas Day	Monday 26 December 2016
Boxing Day 		Tuesday 27 December 2016
New Year’s Day 	Monday 2 January 2017
Good Friday		Friday 14 April 2017
Easter Monday	Monday 17 April 2017
May Day		Monday 1 May 2017
Whit Monday	Monday 29 May 2017
